
#: A2226
Desc: 6512 Box Assy. / Base Model

For Reference Only

9

7

19

11

3

3
2

10

1

14

4

12

15

16

18

17

5

6

13

8

20

21

22

22

23

24

24
25

26

26

27

28

Item # Part # Desc. Qty.
1 B1750 Base Frame 1
2 B1727 Base Frame Pivot Mount 1
3 B1574 Pivot Bracket 2
4 C0024 Box Bottom 1
5 C0080 Box Back & Sides 1
6 C0081 Box Top 1
7 A0938 Frame Weldment / Box Opening 1
8 V1131 12 Box Door 1
9 A0738 Frame Weldment / Door Stiffener 1

10 B1730 Latch Handle Mount Bracket 1
11 B0996 Latch Hook 1
12 C0075 Dust Diverter 1
13 V0051 Dust Flap 1
14 B3688 Upper Door Member 1
15 C0076 Left Dust Diverter Brace 1
16 C0077 Right Dust Diverter Brace 1
17 C0079 Right Outer Dust Flap Brace 1
18 C0078 Left Outer Dust Flap Brace 1
19 B0991 Dust Diverter Guard Bracket 1
20 A2104 Latch Mount Plate Assy. 1
21 V0052A Dust Seal / Top Sides 1
22 V0052B Dust Seal / Long Door Sides 2
23 B1006 Dust Flap Stiffener 1
24 B1007 Screen Clamp Strip / Side 2
25 C0087 Screen Support 1
26 V0052C Dust Seal / Short Door Sides 2
27 B1008 Screen Clamp Strip / Rear Door 1
28 B8113 Screen / Steel Wire Mesh 1
46 B2021 Box Stop / 6512 1

46



#: A2226
Desc: 6512 Box Assy. / Base Model

For Reference Only

9
19

12

15

16

18

17

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32
32

32

33

33

33

33

33
33

33

33

30

30

12

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29
29

29

29

29

31

31

13

8

23

34

34

30 30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30
30

3030

30

30

30

30

30

30

30
30



#: A2226
Desc: 6512 Box Assy. / Base Model

For Reference Only

11

3

3

2

10

1

4

37

34

34

33

33

45

45

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

39
39

39

39

39

39

39

39

36

38

38

38
38

38

38

38

38

38

35

20



#: A2226
Desc: 6512 Box Assy. / Base Model

For Reference Only

5

41

41

41

41

41
41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

4040

40

40

40

40

40

40

4040

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

21

22

22

26

26



#: A2226
Desc: 6512 Box Assy. / Base Model

For Reference Only

6

43
43

43

43

43

4343
43

43
43

43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

42
42

42

42

42
42

42

42
42

42
42

42
42

42

42

42

42
42

42

42

42

42
42

42

42 42

42

42

42

42

42

24

24

25

44

44
27

28



#: A2226
Desc: 6512 Box Assy. / Base Model

For Reference Only

Item # Part # Desc. Qty.
1 B1750 Base Frame 1
2 B1727 Base Frame Pivot Mount 1
3 B1574 Pivot Bracket 2
4 C0024 Box Bottom 1
5 C0080 Box Back & Sides 1
6 C0081 Box Top 1
7 A0938 Frame Weldment / Box Opening 1
8 V1131 12 Box Door 1
9 A0738 Frame Weldment / Door Stiffener 1
10 B1730 Latch Handle Mount Bracket 1
11 B0996 Latch Hook 1
12 C0075 Dust Diverter 1
13 V0051 Dust Flap 1
14 B3688 Upper Door Member 1
15 C0076 Left Dust Diverter Brace 1
16 C0077 Right Dust Diverter Brace 1
17 C0079 Right Outer Dust Flap Brace 1
18 C0078 Left Outer Dust Flap Brace 1
19 B0991 Dust Diverter Guard Bracket 1
20 A2104 Latch Mount Plate Assy. 1
21 V0052A Dust Seal / Top Sides 1
22 V0052B Dust Seal / Long Door Sides 2
23 B1006 Dust Flap Stiffener 1
24 B1007 Screen Clamp Strip / Side 2
25 C0087 Screen Support 1
26 V0052C Dust Seal / Short Door Sides 2
27 B1008 Screen Clamp Strip / Rear Door 1
28 B8113 Screen / Steel Wire Mesh 1
29 K1079 Flathead Screw 1/4"-20 x 3/4" 8
30 K1126 Flange Nut 1/4"-20 42
31 R1057 Decal / 2" x 4" Red Reflector 2
32 K1005 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Carriage Bolt 26
33 K1010 1/4"-20 x 5/8" Carriage Bolt 14
34 K1471 Carriage Bolt 1/4"-20 x 3/4" 4
35 S0142 Latch Hook Pivot Bushing 1

Item # Part # Desc. Qty.
36 K1192 HHCS 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" GR5 1
37 K0047 Flat Washer 3/8" / 1.00 OD x .446 ID x .075 T 1
38 K1215 Flange Nut 3/8"-16 9
39 K1182 Carriage Bolt 3/8"-16 x 1" 8
40 K0068 Tinnerman Clip / Large 13
41 K0028 Tinnerman Clip / Small 11
42 K1096 #10-12 x 1/2" Tinnerman Screw 31
43 K0037 Flat Washer / 1/4" (.75 OD x .312 ID x .060 T) 18
44 K0029 #10-12 Flat Tinnerman Nut 3/4" x 1/2" 2
45 K2516 Ny-Flange Lock Nut 5/16"-18 2
46 B2021 Box Stop / 6512 1


